
Maronite Formation Program 
 Winter-Spring Schedule 2019 

 

Sunday 
 

 

Jan. 13 

 

ALL Students 

 

9:30 a.m. 

Sunday 
 

Jan. 20 ALL Students 

St. Anthony Feast Day 
Celebration 

9:30 a.m. 

Sunday Jan. 27 Pre-S – 8th 9:30 a.m. 
 

Sunday Feb. 3 ALL Students 9:30 a.m. 
 

Sunday Feb. 10 Pre-S – 8th                                          

Diocesan Youth Conference 

9:30 a.m. 
 

Sunday Feb. 17 ALL Students 9:30 a.m. 
 

Sunday Feb. 24 Pre-S – 8th 9:30 a.m. 
 

Sunday Mar. 3 ALL Students 9:30 a.m. 
 

Sunday Mar. 10 Pre-S – 8th 
 

9:30 a.m. 
 

Sunday Mar. 17 ALL Students 

Youth Regional Retreat 
9:30 a.m. 

 

Sunday Mar. 24 Pre-S – 8th 

 
9:30 a.m 

Sunday Mar. 31 ALL students  

Sunday Apr. 7 Pre-S – 8th 

 
9:30 a.m. 

Sunday 
 

Apr. 14, 21 Palm Sunday, Easter 
Easter Egg Party TBA 

 

No classes 

Sunday April 28 
 

ALL Students 9:30 a.m. 

Sunday May 5 May Procession To Be Announced 
 

Sunday May 12 First Communion 11:00 a.m. 
 

 

 

First Communion Classes 

   

   Feb. 20, Feb. 27, Mar. 6, Mar. 20 at 6:30 p.m.  

First Communion Practice 
       First Communion 

Tues., May 7,  6:30 p.m. 
Sun., May 12, 11:00 a.m. 

 


